
Field & Plot Performance Report

Cooperator: Phone:

City: DSM:

State: Ne Zip:

Page ____1_______ of ____1_______ County:

STALK ROOT

Row 

Length 

(ft)

Row 

Width 

(in)

Nutech 5F308 1 6 14.6 1320 30 250.14

Nutech X5Z1001 1 6 16.1 1320 30 257.83

Nutech 5Z601 1 6 12.7 1320 30 248.80

 Croplan X16100A 1 6 12.9 1320 30 237.30

NK N45P 3011 1 6 13.4 1320 30 235.13

Nutech 5K702 1 6 12.1 1320 30 252.15

Croplan 4822 VT2P 1 6 14.5 1320 30 239.70

Golden Harv G03A50 3010 1 6 14.3 1320 30 230.69

Nutech 5Z503 1 6 14.3 1320 30 252.61
Golden Harv G03H42 3000GT 1 6 14.5 1320 30 224.99

Nutech 5F504 1 6 14.3 1320 30 249.82

Croplan 5412 SS 1 6 15.5 1320 30 236.50

Nutech 5F906 1 6 14.9 1320 30 251.63

Golden Harv G06N80 3111 1 6 13.6 1320 30 251.46

NK N60F 3111 1 6 14.7 1320 30 230.41

NK 59B 3111 A 1 6 14.8 1320 30 236.08
Nutech 5F308 1 6 14.1 1320 30 263.58

Dekalb 58-06 1 6 14.5 1320 30 248.84

Nutech 5F709 1 6 12.9 1320 30 252.28
Nutech 5F510 1 6 13.3 1320 30 254.75
Nutech 5F311 1 6 13.6 1320 30 237.80

6600.0

6260.0

6230.0
6320.0
5920.0

LODGING %

Brown

CompanyRANK

5860.0

Hybrid/ Soybean

6300.0

6610.0

6130.0

5960.0

5840.0

6170.0

6030.0

5790.0

6340.0

No. of 

Rows 

Harvested

Yield in Bu/A 

corn at 15.5% 

soybeans at 

13%

Harvested Area

Test 

Weight

Rogers Brothers

Ainsworth

1 = Corn          

2 = Soybeans          
(So correct 

equations are 

calculated)

2321 North Loop Drive  Suite 230  Ames, Iowa 50010

1-800-942-6748

% 

Moisture

Harvested Grain in 

Lbs.

5810.0

5660.0

6270.0

6020.0

6360.0

6260.0

  Planting Date: _____________ 
 Harvest Date: 11/5/16___________ 
 Row Width: __________________ 
 Previous Yr. Crop: Soybeans______ 




